1-phase and symmetrical 3-phase power monitoring
Phase angle monitoring
Analogue, pulse or relay outputs
Galvanic separation, supply - input - output
DC supply or AC supply voltages up to 400 VAC
Made in accordance with the and EMC regulations
PPV10 is a programmable multirange converter / isola-
tion amplifier with 1- and 3-phase voltage input, one cur-

If several units are placed beside each other, there must
be minimum 5 mm space between the units.
Ordering guide.
1. Basic units without range programming.
PPV10-x-yyy
x = Output configuration.
A: Current and voltage output
B: Current, voltage and pulse output
yyy = Supply voltage.
024 = 24 VAC
115 = 115 VAC
230 = 230 VAC
400 = 400 VAC 712 = 12-50 VDC
2. Converters included range programming.
When the modules are ordered with programmed
ranges, the same ordering numbers are used to specify
the basic unit, but in additon, the wanted ranges must
be specified, as shown on the examples below:
e.g. 1: PPV10-A-230 Vin: 3 x 400 VAC, Iin: 5 A,
CT: 200/5 Pin: 0-100 kW, Out: 4-20 mA
e.g. 2: PPV10-B-024 Vin: 230 VAC, Iin: 200 mA,
Pin: 0-50 W Out: 0-10 V Pulse out: NPN,
0-5000 p.p.h., pulse width 100 msec.
Comadan
Produktion a/s